
Fort Riley Hiring Education Fair Nov. 17, 2016

Vendors, as of 10/12/2016

Hiring Employers:

ABF Freight www.abf.com

Advanced Call Center Technologies www.acttoday.com

Aistreams Renewables, Inc. www.air-streams.com

Armed Forces Bank www.afbank.com

Arrow Stage Lines www.arrowstagelines.com

Aviation institute of Maintenance www.aviationmaintenance.edu

Barton Community College www.bartonccc.edu

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas www.bcbsks.com

Blueville Nursery, Inc www.bluevillenursery.com

Centriq Training www.centriq.com

City of Austin Fire Department www.joinafd.com

City of Overland Park www.opkansas.org

CJ Foods Inc. www.cjfoodsinc.com

Dillons Food Stores www.dillonstores.com

Emporia Police Department www.police.emporia-kansas.gov/

Examinetics https://www.examinetics.com/

Express Employment Professionals www.expresspros.com 

Farm Service Agency www.Usajobs.gov

First Command Financial Planning www.firstcommand.com

Foley Equipment www.foleyeq.com

Foot Locker JCSC www.sneakerjobs.com

Frontier Farm Credit www.frontierfarmcredit.com

Garney Construction www.Garney.com

GII-PII, LLC www.gii-pii.com

Hamm, Inc. www.nrhamm.com

Health Resource Center www.va.gov/healthresourcecenter

Home Base Iowa www.homebaseiowa.gov

Hutchinson Police Department www.hutchgov.com

Hy-Vee www.Hy-Vee.com

Interim HealthCare www.interimhealthcare.com

Kansas City Power & Light www.KCPL.com

Kansas Commission on Veterans Affairs Office www.kcva.ks.gov

Keim TS, Inc. www.keimts.com
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KS Highway Patrol www.kansashighwaypatrol.com

Landoll Corporation www.landoll.com

Lenexa Police Department www.lenexa.com/police/index.html

New York Life www.newyorklife.com

NextEra Energy, Inc. www.nexteraenergy.com/careers

Open 4 Business www.openfour.com

RF Benchmark Construction www.rfbenchmark.build

Riley County Police Department www.rileycountypolice.org

Salina Police Department www.joinsalinapd.com//Home/

Shawnee County Department of Corrections www.snco.us

Small Business Administration (SBA) www.sba.gov

Smithfield Foods www.smithfieldfoods.com

Spirit AeroSystems www.spiritaero.com/careers/

Texas Department of Public Safety www.txdps.state.tx.us

Thrivent Financial www.thrivent.com

Topeka Fire Department www.topeka.org

Tyson Foods Inc www.tysonfoodscareers.com

USDA-NRCS/FSA www.usajobs.gov

USO RP/6 www.rp6.org 

Verizon www.Verizon.com

Vinnell Arabia

Walmart Logistics www.walmart.com

Werner Enterprises www.werner.com

Westar Energy www.westarenergy.com

Wichita Police Dept www.wichitapolice.com

Wounded Warrior Project www.woundedwarriorproject.org
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Education:

American Military University- AMU www.apus.edu

Ashford University

Aviation Institute of Maintenance www.aviationmaintenance.edu

Baker University School of Professional & Graduate Studies www,bakerudegrees.com

Barton Community College www.fr.bartonccc.edu

Bellus Academy www.bellusacademy.edu

Central Michigan University www.cmich.edu/global

Central Texas College Fort Riley Site www.ctcd.edu

Chamberlain College of Nursing www.chamberlain.edu

Cloud County Community College www.cloud.edu

Columbia Southern University www.columbiasouthern.edu

Cowley College www.cowley.edu

Excelsior College www.excelsior.edu/military

Flint Hills Technical College www.fhtc.edu 

Fort Hays State University www.fhsu.edu/virtualcollege

Fort Riley Education Services  www.riley.army.mil/Services/EducationandTraining.aspx

Full Sail University www.fullsail.edu

Geary County Education Center

Grand Canyon University www.gcu.edu

Hutchinson Community College www.hutchcc.edu

Johnson County Community College www.jccc.edu

Kansas State University Global Campus www.global.ksu.edu

KanTRAIN - Flinth Hills Technical College www.fhtc.edu

Kaplan University www.kaplan.edu

KU School of Business www.business.ku.edu

KU School of Health Professions www.kumc.edu

Manhattan Christian College www.mccks.edu

Martinsburg College www.martinsburgcollege.edu

MidAmerica Nazarene University www.mnu.edu

MyCAA www.militaryonesource.mil 

National University www.nu.edu/military

Ottawa University www.ottawa.edu
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Post University www.Post.edu

Rasmussen College www.rasmussen.edu/

Saint Louis University

Salina Area Technical College www.salinatech.edu

Scholarship Fund  www.combinedscholarshipfund.org

SFAC-WTB http://iach.amedd.army.mil/wtb.html

Sonoran Desert Institute www.sdi.edu

Southern New Hamphire University www.snhu.edu/military

Southwestern College ps.sckans.edu/

Trident University International www.trident.edu

TRiO-Financial Aid Advisor http://www.bartonccc.edu/community/CKEOC

U.S. Army Medical Recruiting  www.healthcare.goarmy.com

universal technical institute www.uti.edu

University of Mary www.umary.edu

Upper Iowa University www.uiu.edu

Veterans Opportunity to Work (VOW) http://www.benefits.va.gov/VOW/

Waldorf University www.waldorf.edu

Wichita State University www.wichita.edu
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